
Actualizado:
20 mayo 2012

Completas incompletas Puntos Puntos sin

Apellidos Nombre Fed. Nº modal. Nº modal. CONTAB. clasificar

1 GALAN TALENS José Ramón VAL 62,4 43,2 27 99 46,2 39,6 6 317
2 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio CAL 57 41 93 39 88 4 1 277 41
3 COLMENARES DIAZ Miguel GAL 66 41 78,2 21 22 5 228
4 JIMENEZ MINGUEZ Rafael VAL 24,8 52,4 19 47,6 78 22,8 31 5 2 222 54
5 GINER ARREA Juan José CAT 40,8 67,2 14 38,8 16 6 52,2 5 2 215 20
6 FAU RUBIO Javier CAT 47,8 25 42,2 57,2 32,6 5 205
7 LANUZA BORAU Joaquin CAT 18 44,4 72 29 38 5 201
8 PLA MARTÍ Francisco VAL 31 40,4 35 48 41 57 4 2 186 66
9 MUÑOZ SOLER José VAL 46,2 50,2 59 17 3 1 155 17
10 CORTES ALAMAR Juan A. VAL 1 45 30 79 3 1 154 1
11 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro J. CAT 5 40,8 14 39,6 80 3 2 125 55
12 BALSELLS PINTO Jorge CAT 37 60 2,4 9 2 2 97 11
13 FERRE AGUILERA Gerardo J. CAT 69 26 1 2 1 95 1
14 SERRANO MUÑOZ Fernando MAD 1 92,6 1 1 93 1
15 ANDREU RAMOS Manel CAT 55,2 36,4 2 92
16 SENA HOOKER Gregory VAS 11 40 19 44,6 2 2 85 30
17 PEREZ INIESTA Emilio CAT 75,2 1,2 1 1 75 1
18 LALAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin MAD 58,2 1 11 2 1 69 1
19 ZABALEGUI MARIN Eduardo CAT 51 3 17 10 1 3 51 30
20 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA Julián María VAS 46 2,2 2 48
21 GONZALEZ FRANCIA Francisco Javier CAN 27,2 12 18 26,4 19 2 3 46 56
22 OLIVARES BELTRÁN Jesús VAL 27,6 45,2 1 1 45 28
23 SELLES CALABUIG Ramon ARA 17,2 16,8 16 1 2 1 4 17 36
24 PASTOR PAREJA Alberto VAS 14 17 14 1 2 14 31
25 TRIQUELL VAL José Miguel CAT 5 1 5
26 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco CAT 21 4 1 1 4 21
27 CORCOLES BERTOLIN Miguel VAL 49 18 24 3 91
28 GARCÍA VERDÚ Francisco VAL 36 2 19 18 4 75
29 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José RIO 6 43,2 2 49
30 COMINO SANCHEZ Eduardo AND 24 24 2 48
31 PASCUAL PEREZ Enrique CAL 23 20 2 43
32 RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CRUZ Roberto MAD 22,8 19,2 2 42
33 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL Pedro NAV 21 1 21
34 LOPEZ MUÑOZ Vicente CAM 18 1 18
35 FONT FERRER Agustín VAL 17 1 17
36 CUMPLIDO ALVAREZ José Enrique MAD 16,8 1 17
37 VAZQUEZ SOTO Ángel Luis AND 14 1 14
38 PARRA BECERRA Alejandro CAM 12 1 12
39 PATIÑO LILLO José Vicente CAT 3 1 3
40 VIVAR MARTINEZ José Javier CAL 2,4 1 2
41 CABRERA ROBLES Pablo AND 1 1 1
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Actualizado:
20 mayo 2012

Completas incompletas Puntos Puntos sin

Apellidos Nombre Fed. Nº modal. Nº modal. CONTAB. clasificar

1 SUÑE MARGARIT Jacinto CAT 45 62 30 24 72 56 6 289
2 GALAN TALENS José Ramón VAL 36 54 72 3 162
3 PLA MARTÍ Francisco VAL 29 6 7 65 46 5 154
4 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio CAL 20 88 64 2 1 152 20
5 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro CAL 30 69 23 43 3 1 142 23
6 GARCIA GINER Gerardo VAL 4 59 64 3 127
7 SERRANO MUÑOZ Fernando MAD 3 47 37 17 6 4 1 107 3
8 LALAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin MAD 20 22 4 59 3 101 4
9 PORTA GRAN Luciano ARA 41 33 64 2 1 97 41
10 FAU RUBIO Javier CAT 44 1 29 15 3 1 88 1
11 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro J. CAT 29 6 44 1 3 1 79 1
12 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés MAD 7 30 65 2 1 72 30
13 MUÑOZ SOLER José VAL 49 21 22 2 1 71 21
14 MARTÍNEZ SALVADOR Manuel CAM 26 62 1 1 62 26
15 RUIZ BUEDO Dimas CAM 2 2 40 3 20 3 2 62 5
16 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco CAT 26 34 2 60
17 BARQUÍN VILLEGAS Emilio CAM 43 10 2 53
18 SENA HOOKER Gregory VAS 5 4 46 2 1 51 4
19 ESPRIU ESCUDERO Salvador CAT 1 42 1 1 42 1
20 CABALLERO ARRANZ José Luis MAD 10 7 23 3 1 3 1 41 4
21 SOTES LAFUENTE Santiago VAS 37 1 37
22 PONCE MARTINEZ JC Juan Cristobal AND 36 1 36
23 SAMANIEGO BALZA DE VALLEUnai VAS 4 5 3 26 3 1 35 4
24 MAYOL COLOM Maties BAL 26 33 1 1 33 26
25 PIÑAN ANDRES Faustino CAM 30 1 30
26 PONCE MARTINEZ D Domingo AND 26 19 1 1 26 19
27 GUTIERREZ ARIAS Marcelino BAL 24 1 24
28 ZABALEGUI MARIN Eduardo CAT 22 5 18 2 1 23 22
29 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José RIO 23 1 23
30 BALSELLS PINTO Jorge CAT 6 1 6
31 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo CAL 2 5 1 1 5 2
32 PEREZ MOLERO José Luis VAL 5 1 5
33 FERRE AGUILERA Gerardo J. CAT 4 1 4
34 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL Pedro NAV 4 2 1 1 4 2
35 GARRIDO JIMENEZ Antonio VAL 3,2 4 1 1 3 4
36 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 2 1 2
37 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 2 1 2
38 TAPIA CABALLERO Valentí CAT 1 1 1
39 MONSALVE POMES Ernesto MAD 20 21 2 41
40 RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CRUZ Roberto MAD 7 31 2 38
41 RAMOS MENENDEZ Emilio MAD 1 4 31 3 36
42 LAUDO JUSTE Moisés VAS 31 1 31
43 PATIÑO LILLO José Vicente CAT 3 26 2 29
44 PONS BLANCO Enrique CAT 26,4 1 26
45 RUIZ BALTANAS Eduardo RIO 23 1 2 24
46 MIGUEL ANGULO Javier Esteban CAL 23 1 23
47 FONT FERRER Agustín VAL 22 1 22
48 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ Jerónimo CAM 19 1 19,2
49 PARRA BECERRA Alejandro CAM 14 1 2 3 17
50 ACASO DELTELL Francisco MAD 3 1 3 3 4 10
51 MARCO SETIEN Juan Félix VAS 3 3 2 6
52 CASTRO DELGADO Juan José RIO 5 1 2 6
53 CASTRILLON PEREZ Francisco Javier AST 5 1 4,8
54 OLIVARES BELTRÁN Jesús VAL 3 1 3
55 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador CAT 3 1 3
56 ROS MARQUEZ Domingo MUR 2,4 1 2,4
57 ALCARAZ ALTAMIRA José CAT 1 1 2 2
58 PASTOR PAREJA Alberto VAS 1 1 1
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Actualizado:
20 mayo 2012

Completas incompletas Puntos Puntos sin

Apellidos Nombre Fed. Nº modal. Nº modal. CONTAB. clasificar

1 RODRÍGUEZ SAN JOSÉ Nunci CAT 52 7 61 99 4 213
2 BARQUÍN VILLEGAS Emilio CAM 8 67 65 3 140
3 TRIQUELL VAL José Miguel CAT 79 28 31 3 138
4 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda VAL 23 4 43 69 4 135
5 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE Fernando VAS 59 24 24 3 108
6 MAYOL COLOM Maties BAL 16 21 74 2 1 95 16
7 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo CAL 40 48 2 89
8 GARCIA GINER Gerardo VAL 75 1 75
9 ALVAREZ AZNAR Francisco José RIO 36 6 29 2 1 65 6
10 CASTRO DELGADO Juan José RIO 57 1 57
11 LASO CASAS Jesús Pedro CAL 56 30 1 1 56 30
12 MARTÍNEZ SALVADOR Manuel CAM 52 31 1 1 52 31
13 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 46 1 46
14 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador CAT 21 20 2 41
15 PORTA GRAN Luciano ARA 37 1 37
16 LLORCA LOZANO Antonio VAL 11 4 31 2 1 35 11
17 DELGADO SAENZ José Antonio RIO 26 34 1 1 34 26
18 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda RIO 33 1 33
19 TORRAS ROCA Jaume CAT 28 1 28
20 RUIZ BALTANAS Eduardo RIO 26,8 16 1 1 27 16
21 PEREZ MOLERO José Luis VAL 21,6 1 22
22 BALSELLS PINTO Jorge CAT 10 2 1 1 10 2
23 ANDREU RAMOS Manel CAT 9 1 9
24 CORTES SALINAS Irene NAV 8 1 8
25 TORRES JORI Carlos MAD 3 6 1 1 6 3
26 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia VAL 28,8 6,4 1 1 6 28,8
27 LALAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin MAD 4 1 4
28 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Andrés MAD 17 26 2 43
29 FAU RUBIO Javier CAT 26 13 2 39
30 CABALLERO ARRANZ José Luis MAD 21 8 2 29
31 MOREO ARIZA Rafael AST 26 1 26
32 OLIVARES BELTRÁN Jesús VAL 26 1 26
33 CESAR CASANOVAS CAT 26 1 26
34 GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL Pedro NAV 18 1 18
35 GARRIDO JIMENEZ Antonio VAL 14 1 14
36 PEREZ PUY Juan Manuel CAT 13,2 1 13
37 ALCARAZ ALTAMIRA José CAT 7 3 2 10
38 GALAN GRAS Marta VAL 6 1 6
39 NAATANEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulius AND 5 1 5
40 LAUDO JUSTE Moisés VAS 4 1 2 5
41 GUTIERREZ ARIAS Marcelino BAL 4,8 1 4,8
42 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascui VAL 4,8 1 5
43 PASTOR PAREJA Alberto VAS 3 1 3
44 SOTES LAFUENTE Santiago VAS 1 1 1
45 MONSALVE POMES Ernesto MAD 1 1 1
46 MIGUEL LOPEZ Carmen VAL 1,2 1 1
47 ZABALEGUI MARIN Eduardo CAT 1 1 1
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